
COMMISSIONER: Tom Farabaugh

# Team Manager Phone Email
1 Ironbirds C. Immelt 443-243-2713 cassie.immelt@gmail.com
2 Blue Rocks M. Petry 410-598-9475 michaeljpetry@gmail.com
3 Space Cowboys T. Farabaugh 717-648-6922 tfarabaugh9@yahoo.com
4 Storm J. Tamburo 410-746-6482 tamburojohn@gmail.com
5 Marauders A. Zimmerman 410-274-3589 zimmerman.adam@gmail.com
6 Tides M. Ewing 410-804-4309 markewing.jr@gmail.com
7 Hotrods R. Price 410-977-1178 ryanmatthewprice@gmail.com

 
H1 H2 P1 P2

Tues* 4/9/2024  1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6 7
Fri * 4/12/2024 5 v 7 2 v 4 1 v 3 6

Tues 4/16/2024 5 v 4 7 v 3 2 v 6 1
Fri 4/19/2024 3 v 6 7 v 2 1 v 5 4

Tues 4/23/2024 7 v 1 4 v 6 5 v 2 3
Fri 4/26/2024 2 v 3 4 v 1 6 v 7 5

Tues 4/30/2024 4 v 7 6 v 1 3 v 5 2
Fri 5/3/2024 6 v 5 4 v 3 2 v 1 7

Tues 5/7/2025 4 v 2 3 v 1 7 v 5 6
Fri 5/10/2024 3 v 7 6 v 2 4 v 5 1

Tues 5/14/2024 5 v 1 2 v 7 6 v 3 4
Fri 5/17/2024 2 v 5 6 v 4 1 v 7 3

Tues 5/21/2024 1 v 4 7 v 6 3 v 2 5
Fri 5/24/2024 5 v 3 1 v 6 7 v 4 2

Tues 5/28/2024 TOURNAMENT FIRST ROUND
Fri 5/31/2024 TOURNAMENT SEMIFINALS

Tues 6/4/2024 TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONSHIP
Fri 6/6/2024

* practice games do not count in standings

P1, P2 - Pinewood Elementary School
H1, H2 - Hampton Elementary School - Field closest to Charmuth Road is H1
First team listed is the visitors and sit on the first base side.

2024 9-10 YOUTH BASEBALL SCHEDULE


